Camps/travel trailer sites shall be located on generally Ieve1 tenain, not to 

exceed eight percent (8%) slope, that is well drained, and free of flood hazard. 

C, Camp/Travel Trailer Site Size: An ovemight camp/travel trailer site shall be a minimum two 

thousand five hundred (2,500) square feet in size. 

D. Setbacks anð Spacing: A11 buildings and camp/travel trailer sites shall have a setback of one hundred 

fifty (150) feet from the road line of all public roads with the setback area being adequately 

landscaped to provide screening from all public roads.